OFFICERS, STANDING AND SPECIAL COMMITTEES
Santa Cruz Division of the Academic Senate

OFFICERS (4) Staff: Mary-Beth Harhen

Alison
Faye
Loisa
Steve

Galloway
Croshy
Nygaard
Thorsett

Chair
Vice Chair
Secretary

Parliamentarian

ASSEMBLY REPRESENTATIVES (2)

Faye
Michael

Crosby
Isaacson

Vice Chair

2004-05

Anthropology
Psychology
Literature
Astro/Astron

Psychology
Elec. Eng.

9-3360
9-3568
9-2842
9-5170

9-3568
9-1722

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (15 all ex officio ) Staff: Mary-Beth Harhen

Alison
Faye
Loisa
Michael
Craig
Robert
Triloki
Carol
Richard
Roger
Paul
Bruce
Paul

Al
Judith

Galloway
Croshy
Nygaard
Isaacson
Haney

Coe

Pandey
Freeman
Hughey
Anderson (F)
Ortiz(W & S)
Schumm
Koch

Zahler
Aissen

Chair

Vice Chair
Secretary
Assembly Rep
(CAP)
(CAFA)
(CAAD)
(COQC)

(CEP)

(CFW)

Chair & UCFW Rep.

(GC)

(CPB)
(P&T)
(COR)

Anthropology
Psychology
Literature
Elec. Eng.
Psychology
Earth Science
Anthropology
Writing
Computer Eng
Chemistry
Comm Stud
Physics
Earth Science
MCD Biology
Linguistics

ACADEMIC FREEDOM (4) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Barbara
Bettina
Erik

Ira

Epstein
Aptheker
Asphaug
Pohl

SUA: Dan Healy

GSA:
GSA:
NSTF:

Kelly Holt

Chair & UCAF Rep.

Nathan Whitehead

David Londow

His Con
Women's St
Earth Science
Computer Sci.

Core Classes

ACADEMIC PERSONNEL (9) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Craig
Armin
Joyce
Kathy
Leo
Marti'n
Piero
Stan
Susan
Terry

Haney

Mester
Brodsky (F)
Foley

Ortiz

Abadi

Madau (W&S)
Woosley (F)
Harding

Burke

Chair & UCAP Rep

Psychology
Linguistics
Art
Theater Arts
Biology
Computer Sci
Astro/Astron
Astro/Astron
Anthropology
History

9-3360
9-3568
9-2842
9-1722
9-2153
9-2393
9-4674
9-2989
9-2939
9-2854
9-5583
9-3034
9-5861
9-5131
9-2045

9-2813
9-2116
9-2260
9-3648

426-6246

9-2153
9-3426
9-3107
9-4189
9-2247
9-1489
9-3839
9-2976
9-2240
9-2287

gallow@ucsc.edu
fjcrosby@ucsc.edu
nygaard@ucsc.edu
thorsett@ucolick.org

fjcrosby@ucsc.edu
msi@soe.ucsc.edu

gallow@ucsc.edu
fjcrosby@ucsc.edu
nygaard@ucsc.edu
msi@soe.ucsc.edu
psylaw@ucsc.edu
rcoe@es.ucsc.edu
pandey@ucsc.edu
freeman@ucsc.edu
rph@ce.ucsc.edu
anderso@ucsc.edu
portiz@ucsc.edu
schumm@scipp.ucsc.edu
pkoch@es.ucsc.edu
zahler@biology.ucsc.edu
aissen@ucsc.edu

bepstein@nature.berkeley.edu
bettinaf@ucsc.edu
asphaug@ucsc.edu
pohl@cse.ucsc.edu
danhealy@ucsc.edu
farfalla@ucsc.edu
nawhitehee@gmail.com
dzlon@yahoo.com

psylaw@ucsc.edu
mester@ucsc.edu
jebrodsk@ucsc.edu
kfoley@ucsc.edu
ortiz@biology.ucsc.edu
abadi@cs.ucsc.edu
pmadau@ucolick.org
woosley@ucolick.org
hard@ucsc.edu
eburke@ucsc.edu
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ADMISSIONS & FINANCIAL AID (7-9) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Robert Coe Chair

David Harrington

David Kaun

Eric Porter

Jin Zhang

Karen McNally (F) BOARS Rep
Patrick Mantey

Paul Nauert

Trish Stoddart (W&S) BOARS Rep
Zack Schlesinger

SUA: Liam Welcher

SUA:

SUA: Christopher Chun
NSTF: Holly Cordova

Earth Sciences 9-2393
Psychology = 9-4622
Economics  9-4745

American Stds. 9-5287
Chemistry 9-3776

Earth Sciences 9-4833

Computer Eng. 9-2720

Music 9-3117
Education 9-3850
Physics 9-3714

LSS 9-3460

rcoe@es.ucsc.edu
harring@ucsc.edu
nuclear@ucsc.edu
ecporter@ucsc.edu
zhang@chemistry.ucsc.edu
kmcnally@es.ucsc.edu
mantey@cse.ucsc.edu
dogsbark@ucsc.edu
stoddart@ucsc.edu
zack@physics.ucsc.edu
wwelcher@ucsc.edu

chtchun@ucsc.edu
hcordova@ucsc.edu

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION & DIVERSITY (6) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Triloki Pandey Chair

Gina Dent UCAAD Rep
Herbie Lee

Jean Brodie

Margarita Azmitia
Manuel Pastor
Patti Hiramoto, EEO ex-officio

GSA: TBA
SUA: TBA
SUA: TBA

CAREER ADVISING (5)

Mary-Kay Gamel Chair
Jason Prochaska

June Gordon

TBA

TBA

COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES (5) Cte Advisor: Mary-Beth Harhen

Anthropology 9-4674
Women's St 9-3424

App. Math & Ste 9-1655

Astronomy  9-2987
Psychology  9-3146
LALS 9-5919
9-2349

Literature 9-2381
Astro/Atron  9-2135
Education 9-3234

Carol Freeman Chair & UCOC Rep
Candace  West

Gene Switkes

Joel Ferguson

Nancy Stoller

Writing 9-2989
Sociology 9-4536
Chemistry ~ 9-2000

Computer Eng 9-2411
Comm Stud  9-3104

pandey@ucsc.edu
ginadent@ucsc.edu
herbie@ams.ucsc.edu
brodie@ucolick.org
azmitia@ucsc.edu
mpastor@ucsc.edu
hiramoto@ucsc.edu

mkgamel@ucsc.edu
xavier@ucolick.org
jagordon@ucsc.edu

freeman@ucsc.edu
west@ucsc.edu
switkes@chemistry.ucsc.edu
fif@cse.ucsc.edu
nancys@ucsc.edu
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elm@cs.ucsc.edu
pang@cse.ucsc.edu
afisher@ucsc.edu
hedrick@ucsc.edu
max@ucolick.org
howell@ucsc.edu
glatz@es.ucsc.edu
sherring@ucsc.edu

2004-05
COMPUTING AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS (6-8) Cte Advisor: Cathy Fong
Ethan Miller Chair & ITTP Rep. Computer Sci 9-1222
Alex Pang Comp Sci 9-2712
Andrew  Fisher (F) Earth Science  9-5598
Charles Hedrick History 9-2727
Claire Max Astronomy  9-2049
David Cope (W & S) Music 9-3417
Gary Glatzmaier Earth & Marine 9-5504
Shelly Errington (W&S) Anthropology 9-4667
Travis Seymour Psychology  9-3384

SUA: Kunal Arya

EDUCATION ABROAD PROGRAM (4) Cte Advisor: Laurie Babka

Peter Young Chair & UCEAP Rep. Physics 9-4151
Casey Moore Earth Sciemce 9-2574
Cynthia  Polecritti History 9-3356
Marcia Millman Sociology 9-4431
OIE Director: John Isbister ,ex-officio Economics  9-3916

SUA: Elizabeth Eastman
SUA: Edris Rodriguez
NSTF Rep: Brian Fulfrost Envir Stud 9-2890

EDUCATIONAL POLICY(6) Cte Advisor: Cathy Fong

Richard Hughey Chair & UCEP Rep.  Computer Eng  9-2939
Heather Bullock Psychology  9-5462
Jaye Padgett Linguistics ~ 9-3157
John Tamkun MCD Biol 9-3179
Linda Burman-Hall Music 9-4648
Tracy Larrabee Computer Eng  9-3476
Pamela Hunt-Carter ex-officio Reqgistrar 9-2749
Provosts' Rep: Pedro Castillo Provost 9-2769
SUA: Reuben Barnes-Levering

NSTF Rep: Fred Kuttner Physics 9-2061

EMERITI RELATIONS (3) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Dick Wasserstrom  Chair Philosophy  9-4578
Mark Traugott History 9-2465
Michael ~ Warren Literature 9-2609
Roger Anderson (F)  CFW Chair, ex-oficio Chemistry ~ 9-2854
Paul Ortiz(W & S) Chair & UCFW Rep. CommStud  9-5583

FACULTY RESEARCH LECTURE(5) Cte Advisor: Susanna Wrangell

Sandy Faber Chair Astro/Astron  9-2944

Barbara  Rogoff Psychology  9-3763

David Kliger Chemistry ~ 9-2106

Deanna Shemek Literature 9-2716

Jim Clifford His Con 9-4639
3

nogard@ucsc.edu
kunal@ucsc.edu

petery@ucsc.edu
cmoore@earthsci.ucsc.edu
clpolecr@ucsc.edu
millman@ucsc.edu
ishister@ucsc.edu
bettyboo238@yahoo.com
edris@ucsc.edu
fulfrost@ucsc.edu

rph@ce.ucsc.edu
hbullock@ucsc.edu
padgett@ucsc.edu
tamkun@biology.ucsc.edu
Ibh@ucsc.edu
larrabee@soe.ucsc.edu
phcarter@ucsc.edu
pcastle@ucsc.edu
rlbarnesl@ucsc.edu
fkuttner@ucsc.edu

wasser@ucsc.edu
traugott@ucsc.edu
mwarren@ucsc.edu
anderso@ucsc.edu
portiz@ucsc.edu

faber@ucolick.org
brogoff@ucsc.edu
dkliger@natsci.ucsc.edu
shemek@ucsc.edu
jeliff@ucsc.edu

8/16/2011
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FACULTY WELFARE (6-8) Cte Advisor: Pamela Edwards

Roger Anderson (F)  Chair & UCFW Rep. Chemistry ~ 9-2854 anderso@ucsc.edu
Paul Ortiz(W & S) Chair & UCFW Rep. CommStud  9-5583 portiz@ucsc.edu
Greta Gibson(W&S) Education 9-4740 ggibson@ucsc.edu
Hongyun  Wang Eng 9-5653 hongwang@cse.ucsc.edu
Kirsten Gruesz (W&S) Literature 9-2225 ksgruesz@ucsc.edu
Manfred  Warmuth (W&S) Computer Sci 9-4950 manfred@cs.ucsc.edu
Scott Brandt (F) Computer Sci 9-5042 sbrandt@cs.ucsc.edu
Ted Holman Chemistry ~ 9-5584 tholman@chemistry.ucsc.edu
Hi Kyung Kim Music 9-2758 hkim@ucsc.edu
Ric Otte(S) Philosophy  9-2819 otte@ucsc.edu

GRADUATE COUNCIL (10) Cte Advisor: Laurie Babka

Bruce Schumm Chair, CCGA Rep. Physics 9-3034 schumm@scipp.ucsc.edu
Barbara Rogoff Psychology  9-3763 brogoff@ucsc.edu
Donna Hunter Hist Art/Visual 9-4617 dhunter@ucsc.edu
Lisa Rofel Anthropology 9-3615 Irofel@ucsc.edu
Marilyn ~ Westerkamp History 9-3427 mjw@ucsc.edu
Norma Klahn Literature 9-3452 nklahn@ucsc.edu
Pradip Mascharak Chemistry ~ 9-4251 mascharak@chemistry.ucsc.edt
Ram Akella Com. & Elec Eny 9-1728 akella@soe.ucsc.edu
Robert Johnson Physics 9-2125 johnson@scipp.ucsc.edu
Ronnie Lipschutz Politics 9-3275 rlipsch@ucsc.edu
Robert Miller Graduate Dean, ex-officio 9-2425 rcmiller@ucsc.edu
LAUC Rep: Beth Remak-Honnef McHenry Lib  9-2459 remak@ucsc.edu
LAUC Rep: Catherine Soehner (W) McHenry Lib  9-2554 soehner@ucsc.edu
GSA Rep: Kai Pommerenke Economics kpommerenke@yahoo.com
GSA Rep: Susanne Altermann EE Biology = 9-2832 salter@biology.ucsc.edu
GSA Rep: Lisa Downward Physics Imd@physics.ucsc.edu
PSA Rep: Brian Ackley Biology ackley@biology.ucsc.edu

LAND & BUILDING DEVELOPMENT (5) Cte Advisor: Cathy Fong
unfilled Chair

unfilled

unfilled

unfilled

unfilled

LIBRARY (5) Cte Advisor: Laurie Babka

Ben Crow Chair & UCOL rep Sociology 9-5503 bencrow@ucsc.edu
David Helmbold Compter Sci.  9-2016 dph@cse.ucsc.edu
Fredric Lieberman Music 9-2309 gagaku@ucsc.edu
Gildas Hamel (F) Languages  9-2669 gweltaz@cats.ucsc.edu
Peter Kenez (W&S) History 9-2956 kenez@ucsc.edu
William  Sullivan Biology 9-4295 sullivan@biology.ucsc.edu
Robert White Interim Librarian, ex-officio McHenry 9-2076 rlwhite@ucsc.edu
LAUC Rep: Ken Lyons Library 9-2593 kbplyons@ucsc.edu
LAUC Rep: Lucia Orlando Library 9-1279 luciao@ucsc.edu

SUA: Cole Akers coleakers@yahoo.com
SUA:
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NARRATIVE EVAL /STUDENT GRIEVANCES HEARING CTE (3) Advisor: Cathy Fong

Ingrid Parker Chair MCD Biology 9-5017
Dan Wirls Politics 9-2134
Micah Perks Literature 9-4586
SUA:

PLANNING & BUDGET (9 - 10) Cte Advisor: Mary-Beth Harhen

Paul Koch Chair & UCPB Rep Earth Sciences 9-5861
Alison Galloway ex-officio Anthropology 9-3360
Don Rothman Writing 9-4047
Faye Croshy ex-officio Psychology  9-3568
John Lynch Literature

Margaret  Fitzsimmons Envi. Studies  9-3525
Margaret  Morse Film& DM  9-2315
Onuttom  Narayan Physics 9-4123
Ray Gibbs Psychology  9-4630
Wentai Liu Elec. Eng. 9-5737
GSA: Marina Sarran Sociology

SUA:

SUA:

PREPARATORY EDUCATION (3) Cte Advisor: Cathy Fong

Roz Spafford Chair UCOPE Rep Writing 9-4439
Bruce Levine History 9-2927
Robert Boltje Math 9-5001
NSTF: Maria Cecilia Freeman Writing 9-3978

PRIVILEGE AND TENURE (7) Cte Advisor: Mary-Beth Harhen

Al Zahler Chair & UCPT MCD Biology 9-5131
Catherine  Soussloff (W&S) HAVC 9-4660
Ken Kletzer Economics  9-3407
Ken Pedrotti Elec. Eng. 9-1229
Lisbeth Haas History 9-2304
Margaret  Brose Literature 9-4575
Steve Vogt Astro/Astron  9-2151
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parker@biology.ucsc.edu
wirls@ucsc.edu
meperks@ucsc.edu

pkoch@es.ucsc.edu
gallow@ucsc.edu
rothman@ucsc.edu
fjcrosby@ucsc.edu
jplynch@ucsc.edu
fitzsim@ucsc.edu
morse@ucsc.edu
narayan@physics.ucsc.edu
gibbs@ucsc.edu
wentai@soe.ucsc.edu

rozl@ucsc.edu
blevine@ucsc.edu
boltje@math.ucsc.edu
mcf@ucsc.edu

zahler@biology.ucsc.edu
cmsoussl@ucsc.edu
kkletzer@ucsc.edu
pedrotti@ee.ucsc.edu
Ihaas@ucsc.edu
mbrose@ucsc.edu
vogt@ucolick.org
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RESEARCH (9) Cte Advisor: Laurie Babka
Judith Aissen Chair & UCORP Rep  Linguistics ~ 9-2045
Abe Seiden Physics 9-2923
Ali Shakouri Elec. Eng. 9-3821
Avril Thorne Psychology  9-3613
Dan Friedman Economics  9-4981
E.G. Crichton Art 9-5627
Jerry Neu Humanities ~ 9-4091
John Thompson EE Biology 9-4741
Rebecca  Braslau Chemistry ~ 9-3087
RULES, JURISDICTION & ELECTIONS (4) Cte Advisor: Cathy Fong
Don Potts Chair UCR&J Rep EE Biology  9-4417
David Belanger Physics 9-2871
David Brundage Comm Stud  9-4645
Don Wittman Economics  9-4445
TEACHING (5) Cte Advisor: Jan Carmichael
Charles McDowell Chair Computer Sci.  9-4772
Alice Yang Murray (W&S) History 9-9367
Bakthan  Singaram (F&S) Chemistry 9-3154
Chongying Dong (W) Math 9-4642
Elizabeth  Stephens Art 9-5640
Elizabeth  Abrams Writing 9-4188
SUA:James Sheldon
GSA: Berra Yazar Biology
NSTF: Frank Bauerle Math 9-2964
Senate Staff (6)
Office: 125 Kerr Hall
Phone: 9-2086
Fax: 9-5469
Mary-Beth Harhen Director ASO 9-5209
Laurie Babka Cte Advisor ASO 9-2259
Jan Carmichael Cte Advisor ASO 9-1317
Pamela Edwards Cte Advisor ASO 9-3810
Cathy Fong Cte Advisor ASO 9-3358
Susanna  Wrangell Admin Asst ASO 9-2086

aissen@ucsc.edu
abs@scipp.ucsc.edu
shakouri@soe.ucsc.edu
avril@ucsc.edu
dan@ucsc.edu
egc@cats.ucsc.edu
neu@ucsc.edu
thompson@biology.ucsc.edu
braslau@chemistry.ucsc.edu

potts@biology.ucsc.edu
dave@dave
brundage@ucsc.edu
wittman@ucsc.edu

charlie@cs.ucsc.edu
ayang@ucsc.edu
singaram@chemistry.ucsc.edu
dong@ucsc.edu
estephe@ucsc.edu
esabrams@cats.ucsc.edu
jsheldon@ucsc.edu
yazar@biology.ucsc.edu
bauerle@ucsc.edu

mbh@ucsc.edu
babka@ucsc.edu
jmcarmic@ucsc.edu
pedwards@ucsc.edu
catfong@ucsc.edu
swrangel@ucsc.edu
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